
SCHEDULE - MARKHAM
summer 2018 / THORNHILL-MARKHAM-SCARBORO - COORS (C/D)

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, May 13, 18 0 JAGS 3 MARKHAM 9:00 pm -

Sun, May 27, 18 2 DINGLEBERRY MUDSLIDES 1 MARKHAM 9:00 pm -

Sun, Jun 03, 18 6 MARKHAM 2 DINGLEBERRY MUDSLIDES 9:00 pm -

Sun, Jun 10, 18 3 MARKHAM 2 NOMADS 9:00 pm -

Sun, Jun 17, 18 2 FRESH MEAT 3 MARKHAM 8:00 pm -

Mon, Jun 18, 18 1 ICE HOLES 3 MARKHAM 7:00 pm -

Sun, Jun 24, 18 1 MARKHAM 1 SCARBOROUGH STINGERS 7:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 27, 18 3 MARKHAM 6 JAGS 10:00 pm -

Sun, Jul 08, 18 1 MARKHAM 3 ICE HOLES 8:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 11, 18 1 TORONTO HEAT 1 MARKHAM 8:00 pm -

Sun, Jul 15, 18 0 MARKHAM 1 TORONTO HEAT 7:00 pm -

Sun, Jul 22, 18 5 SCARBOROUGH STINGERS 1 MARKHAM 6:00 pm -

Sun, Jul 22, 18 2 NOMADS 1 MARKHAM 9:00 pm -

Wed, Aug 01, 18 2 MARKHAM 3 FRESH MEAT 8:00 pm -

Tue, Aug 07, 18 1 6 MARKHAM 2 JAGS 7:00 pm -

Sun, Aug 12, 18 1 1 JAGS 7 MARKHAM 7:00 pm -

Tue, Aug 14, 18 2 3 MARKHAM 0 FRESH MEAT 9:00 pm -

Sun, Aug 19, 18 2 4 FRESH MEAT 1 MARKHAM 7:00 pm -

Sun, Aug 19, 18 2 1 FRESH MEAT 0 MARKHAM 7:55 pm -


